
MEGHALA YA PUBLICE SERVICE COMMISSION 
LOWER LACHUMIERE::SHILLONG ,.. 

No. MPSC/NAZ-2/2018-2019/57 Dated. Shillong the 29 May. 2019 

NOTICE 

Recruitment to the post of Stenographer Grade - III in the 0/o the Heads of 
Departments, Meghalaya (April 2018). 

Reference: No. MPSC/NAZ-2/2018-2019/27 Dated 16111 March, 2019 

The representations filed by 10 (ten) candidates has been placed before the 

Commission and 8 ( eight) of them have been found to be eligible and hence accepted 

VIZ. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

IBAIADALIN KHARAKOR 

EV AKORDOR URIAH 

RIBASUK MOLLENE KHARMYNTHON 

NOSILLISH M. MARAK 

BRUCE STARWELL MALNGIANG 

CAROLYNE SHYLLA 

BADAPLIN SANGLYNE 

ALKA BLAH 

Control J�aminations, 
Meghalaya Public Service Commission, 

Shillong 

Memo. No. MPSC/NAZ-2/2018-2019/57-A 
� 

Dated, Shillong the2� May, 2019 

Copy for information to: 

1. The Hon'ble Chairman I Members, M.P.S.C., Shillong. 
2. M.P.S.C. website (wwv.1.mpsc.nic.in) 
3. Office Notice Board. 

Controll�minatoins, 
Meghalaya Public Service Commission. 

Shillong 


